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HORSES, HARNBSS, WAGONS

Cast ttxraictl
2D HAND harness for sale: pipe collars and

harness to order. D. BURTON. 1138 Mission*

ROOMS TO LET
_rt-nNISHKI' AjYT^UNFiyiN^HRO^
CALIFORNIA st.. 583*.* near Kearny?Large,

fnrn. rooms; hot wat»r, batb. closet: $8 tao.
EDD\ 053 -Sunny rm.. running water, phone,

electricity, bath: walking dist. $3 per week.

111!.. s<;;;, nr.. stelner?Nicely, furn. rooms.- f Lath., phone: for lady or 1 or 2 gents.

IT ETON. 1583 -2 fi-rn., cotwec*ted.. light rms.;
isnndry. sink, basin: gas p)ate> elec. light;
all conveiiieuees; bath; privf fam.: $12 mo.

GOUGH st.. 1513. nr.* JSinter? Well furuished
large suuny front rooms, bay window suit-
able for two; also Biggie roomV. $10-$8 a
month: running w»tej-, phone*. « *

HivRMANN. 14(; -Nitely furuished room for,
two men: terms reasonable. . . ,

IN refined borne. «pleasant. agattF, room; walk-
ing distance: all convenience*.? with or* with-
oiit hoard. Fraijklin amp.

t
.

m ' .
LIBERTdf, 70?pfivate'*l«>ardlng "house: large

garden: tgrms resfSopabJe.. Pti* 511**'on 2039.

IX>MBARD st.. 2727-9. facing fair grounds? <Room from $1.75 week, with all improTS-

' ments. bath; te'. West 3820. *.". *.

LEAVENWORTH st.. 1327" apt. mjaf"
room; walk. dlst.,;-*^.visitors or.permanent;

S'ATOM* st.. 28*7* near* 4th?N'feels "furnished
rooms with b*!«lis;,.running "water in.every

2.V .a* night, and $r.50 a week-aqd: np.

NE\Y,LY" furntshii'l *su*nny fr&nt room;
Yamilv; Post st. netfr Wllmore; .gas,* e\'ec'
rrlclt.f. Pltone Wes

#
t 4463. ... ?'?.? **

" OAK st.. 240 A Front room: w'afl .bed; ..hsth;
walking fllstaiice; $3.511 wccli ;*-slng"ie $2*50.

O'FARRELL St.. 4.7.B?Lar^e". *junriy\u25a0.-tront

PIU.K St.. 841.'* nr. kllls-^Nic'cl^v. furnis|iej4
rm.. running watcr.,"-bsitb and. phone;* $2 wk.

SACRAMENTO. 1356, "nr.. Jbaes? s'irelf .furn.".
sunny front rm.. $10; "or side em.. $S.; -In
pTIv. home; for gentlemen: elec."." batfir sets.

SACRAMENTO sr.. 3249-.-Large, ? w*ell *furn.'.
frou"( rdoav. suij(able"'.fos 2 jnen or 2. girls;

' a fcath; reasonable. "Phone. West 4828. . ?.. ?

T*l RK. 822^?Sunny furn. frout-.an.dfs to $10 per. month :-*batll; pbohe: gentlem'nc

TURK st. ltii;-Roojb's with:"??'riyate'.-.bs'rh,.'
single rooms. $2 week up. 60c,',day: transient..

} NliiN. 2245 2 ia'Ote"-.sunny., -bskpg. .rnjs .;
nicely furn.; in private ."family.- West. 1-921.:

VAN NESS ay.. 2217. bef. ? Broailway arid Val-'sunny rTns:.. aU.lmp".;. also single
'. «s rms . board optlon*fl.- gents .only; prlv. fain."

4TII Jk... 1134. Beat' o^kTand?Sunny 'newly
fnmisned rums- to"'rent; ,\i- block.

.? :V»f Key Rout>. ?? \u25a0? " ??' ?
r .

: OAKLAND ROOMS TO LET.
.'. iruitirisHgD ?ATO.""P"^t TR

.."ENGLEWOOD?Fnrn. rooms, close to S. P. sta-
tion., 50e» up. " *Q*) Washington it..- Oak-land.

ROOMS FOR HOUSEKEEPIJNG
? EIGHTH st..c 353?Nice, .light houseketrping.. xpom*,*- both

, single and double,' and also
t <-(Iro,ims.° at waaonable. rent. . ? ? .? ' -Scott?.Large sunny jms.; .$2.50 ? per wit.;

' GRo\E st . s2s?Phone Park "4583; .large"
5.0., v front rm, with ba-y window*: hskpg..
privileges: run. large. close\, bath;

GEA.I.Y sr.. 1234?Single, front., sunny bskpg.

? ni, $2.25- week. $S month; gas, electricity,

HILL st.. '41A--2 con. rooms' nicely "furn. la
\u25a0 : prtyate family. Phbne -Mission 6409.

HOC SKKEEPING room* overlooking expbaitioa;'
V reasonable: retthed peoide. West 7514. , ? .
HAIGfiT «:.. 462 -Large sunny front parior

?.'. ?..with kip'henette. g*s, . elec.% phone, bath,'
c -..;.'sl4: jother rcsmis. $10. . . .- . : .- :;-

JiTCE. 144, below the Fairmont Hotel?Furn.
V "-.room*: $1 week and up; hskpg. rms.. $7 mo.

I.AGf'NA. 106,1 Housekeeping romp*. $3 week
? '?; ilp. steam to at and laundry. Tel. West 6001.

' LAI»Y to .share a new tlat; all convenieaces;
se $11. Val. 3453.

?."'? \u25a0\u25a0McALLISTER st . WO-- 2 housekeeping rooms;:

:.: >i:;stkk. 6iO Snhny hfltpg..' suites;.- 'hot.
,*-. '. cold water; eleo light; $2.50 wk, up to $5'. Vk. Market 3:iS7- : ".OAK st.. 512 A?Newly furn,. or light bouse-,
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
drew 902 Grattan St.. Los Angeles. Cal.

l'ni VG wl low would like 1 or 2 gentleman
ire private home in aelcct neigh-

borbood; references exchanged. Phoae
Vl.«rket I5*W

JpOMS AND BOARD WANTED
Place, room and board myself and

a # year old Mm: some one give him mofher's
«ra and let him go to school. B<)X lti37.

11 -ft-ce

BOARD FOR CHILDREN^
Vv aNTEI) A boy between tbe age of 7 and 14

years to board; a good aome; mother's T-arc:
pleasant surrounding*. 2444 25tk at. near
Castro. Pbone Valencia 2417.

KIND, motherly woman will board and care
for a child. Terms. $12 to $15 a mo. 226 21st
ay. Phone Paclflc 5993. '

CHILDREN boarded. Take Mission car aud
get off at Braxii ay,; 319 Moscow t>t.

; .APARTMENTS

'MALTA~ APARTMENTS
All sunny. ont«ide. 2 and 3 room apts : eles.

!furn.; elevator.* phone each apt. t $20 mo. np.
jSMS Market st. cor. 14tn; phone Market 6144.

iDeleo Hotel Apartments!
ICor. O'FARRELL and HYDE?2 rms. and bath.

J completely furn'd: $35 mo. up: refs. required.

NORTHERN APTS.
j950 PINE ST.. bet. Mason ad Taylor?Com-
jpletely turn. 2-3-4 rm. apartment*, finest in
city; steam heat: Janitor service; just opened
HEVR V APTS., 564 ELLIS. NR. VAN NESS -

JEST COMP ; MOD 2 RMS. AND BATH:
.ELEG FURN.; ATX OUTBID* RMS.; REAS.

ST. DOMINIC APARTMENTS?I lo 5 ROOMS.- FURNISHED: BI SH ST. AT JONES: REFs.

DEL MAR APTS 830 LEAVENWORTH, near

' Bosh?Select, mod. 2 rms.. furn.. $30 $:*7.50.

TJIE I.AI'GHTON APABTMENTS. 272 9th st.
Modern furnished 2 room apartments; 2 nice
sunny, front apartments; single rooms.

(Ate* Hotel apts.. Fillmore cor. Geary?Strictly
*mod.: 2 rms.. $25; sin. Bps., prlv. bath. $15 np.

J SIX rodhi apartments: new, modern: wall beds,

city steam. MONTEREY APT.. 872 Suiter st.

'HWTEL NEWTON. 382 »tb St.- 2 room house- r
keeping ap's... >3.r.u up. ga« inc.; wn X

A MENTS?Furnished
IFIRST "CLASS furnished 3 room apt., with
? . . ;-. ap. 3315 FHiaaore st.

OAKLAND"APARTMENTS
BAYMOXD APARTMENTS

Six story, fireproof, soundproof building. "(i«t

completed; 2. 3 and 4 rooms and bachelor e| irt-
ments; e\>ery modern oonvcnlen.ee. elegantly fur-
nis*hed, sfieclons lobby and , billiard* room; 2
blocks from Kiev Route aud S. P. 1461 Alice
at.;. phone Lakeside ,2975. Oakland.

hi --Rv Apartm't Wanted
.'.Want to lease J5 apartments; good location;
w"IH"buy 'furnltlire fo $5,000.

-." UNIVERSAL REALTY CO..
\u25a0'" .:".'."'? .4227 Grove st., Oakland. .
V;-LAKEHOLM APTS.

'. "Two-rooms and sleeping porch; modern conve-

'.nlenoea.; .rates reasonable; free phone. 2920
..B.rokilway;.phone feakestde 3230. Oskland.

?Annabel!, 586 24th,
"2T)lks. from "Key Route?3 r. front apt., furn.;
evry. cony.; hot "water, steam heat; priv. pbone.

.v
;.:STRATFORD APTS.

' Just completed. "2 and S room apts.. fnrn.. arnd.iinfurn. SW. '/-or 25th A Telegraph. Oak.

Wayne Apts.Xi"pVreTT£
phones. s*t,ean\ "heat; near Key Rtaite. 3720
.Telegraph' ay.. -Oakland.

-NEW OWEN APTS.
Grand ay. and .Harrison blvd.. facing on Lake
Sler'rltt-»nd CttJt park: 2-3-4 room apartments.

Lakeside Apartments
.'is» "Lake. St. bet..Jackson and Madison.

.' ' Phone Lakeside 1103.

The'Ghartf* s""ny ro",u

'' ora Uu*-.**_.llffl.LillLoouo!v . eT< .rT convenience.
First class board,, reas. 556 32d st. Pied. 247.

? . "\u25a0? ?. HOUSES WANTED
10-ROOM .house; 718 Harrison St.; convenient
?to-iocais. Apply 203 Bth st.

OAKLAND HOUSES TO LET
\u25a0 " FVB)iISHEU
SEVERAL.very desirable bungalows and houses.

\u25a0 both.furnished and unfurnished; also a beau-
\u25a0 tiful.6 .rimirj, modern bungalow, with garage,

"iS one' of-.'the very best sectious of lower
1.." -Claremont: .can be purchased on terms like

rejif by right parties. STRONG BJ6ALTY"
j? VOr. . College ay.' at Keith ay., Claremont,,"

| OAKLAND HOUSES TO LET~~
;:- ? . ':? UXFUH N|S HBO .

ISEKb or'call /or our printed catalogue. GEO."
W. AUSTIN. 1422-1424 Broadway. Oakland,

i ?

Out of Town Houses to Let
'FURNISHED cottage to rent by month or year
; -ar Kentfleld, Marin county. Apply at 1155

Golden Gate ay.. S. F.; pbone Park 118._ FLATS TO LET
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

streets.
$4,300?2 flats. 5.6 rooms; Clinton park. .
$4.50<>?2 fine flats: Castro near 15tb. .
$3.600 ?2 good cottages, 4-6 rooms; 20th *st.

near Castro.
$3.500>?0 rm. residence in Castro nr. 15th.
$3.2500?3 rm. cottage; near 16th and Market.
$3,100?2 modern flats, 5-5 rooms; Vermont*

near 18th; terms. ?

$2,7500 ?5 rm. cottage; new; 25x11.4,; LIlKTty."
$1.500 ?5 rm. cottage; States near Castro.

.I/tTS. ? * .
$B.2so?Three lots, with 8 rm. residence; Noe

near 18th. ? « .
$4,250?30 ft. lot In 17th st.. running through

to Corbett ay.: two frontages.
$3,100? Cor. 18th and Danvers; *44x83.
$2.600?17 th near Church. .
$2,500?52 ft lot, with 2 old cottage,*; Merrttt

near I.Bth. ?? *
$2.500?14 th St. near Noe; 25x115.* *
$I.6so?Sanchex near 18th; 25x1iti. "

? ?

$1,250 ?NW. cor. Glen ay. and Hiapah; 25x126.
JOHN L. POLITO COMPA.VY..

2104 Market st. ? PlTone Market 2247.

Notice to Real Buyers ,
14 large lots. 25x100 each, in "South * Sa*n

Francisco and Railroad Homestead association,
near Railroad ay.. half way between Railroad
ay. and California drydock, which the United
States Is going to buy; al).belongs to tbe same
owner; mv.it be sold in one parcel:Vtitle per-
fect; McEnernev decree; price .$2,200.

JOOST SONS-<&;CO. .?
3133 KITH ST. ? Phone not answered. ?*

FOR SAhE . * '
A nlce'snnny corner. 100x106 feet, in San

Francisco, facing and sloping east and south,
suitable for a mansion, bungalow or chicken
ranch; free from summer winds. *Title per-
fect, including McEnerney decree; owned by
one, the same owner. 50*years:-never wanted'
to sell until now; nil for $1,050. Easy terms.

JOOST SONS & CO:
3133 16th.st. * *

?
"i

$1.000 ?Kansas st.: 4 room cottage: easy
terms. D. DAVID. 121 Chronicle bldg. \u25a0

CITY and country bargains and exetaanWs.
CHAS. W. FISHER. 660 Market St.*

HAVE Standard Title Insurance Company. Mills
bldg.. Insure your title; save time, save money.

CITY nnd country bargains and exchanges.
CHAS. W. FISHER. 660 Market «st. ?

NEW 4 room up to date; $3,500. JONES
REALTY CO.. 2231 Clement st.; ph.Pac2o7B.

X jCOmtTRY REAL ESTATE

WESTEUM"' -
UM©W *

HOME ? ' ?
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1617 TELEGRAPH AYE..
OAKLAND. . ?

253 MONTGOMERY S'J\.
SAN FRANCISCO. »

INVEST 'NOW
AND SECURE YOUR SHARE OF THE. COMING . .

ON BASIS s PiR CKNT'PER ANNUM ?
? ON PAR. ,

AS ONLY A LIMITED M M HER OF SHARES
AVA!LAP.I E IT

?22 CENTS=

RANCHES, PENINSULA. NIL PALO ALTO,
Stanford, Los Alios; all sizes and prices;
best bargains?9 A. IMP., choice Income.
$4,750; 15 A. IMP . choke. 86,000; 14 A.
IMP., running water. Income, $4,200; 10 A.
IMP.. Income, grand view, everything in-
cluded. $6,750. SEVERAL OTHERS, very
choice, close in, best roads, 2 to 5 miles
Palo Alto or Los Altos. SEVERAL CHOICE
unimproved tracts from $175 to $300 per
acre, with views, oaks, close in. Six years
to Santa Clara valley In R. E. bualneta and
now In S. F. EVERY PROPERTY GUAR-ANTEED AS REPRESENTED. Call and
set?and know. FREDERIC HEBARD &
CO., 015 Pacific bldg. ,

LITTLE farms In beautiful Livermore valley,
Alameda county; improved and unimproved
2\». 5 and 10 acre tracts. $100 per acre up:
aome of the best little bargains ever seen
In Alameda county; lands near town; great
water supply; all modern conveniences; 500
feet elevation; fall 40 feet to mile; cash
or easy monthly or yearly payments., Rich Valley Land Co.,

1000 CLAY ST., OAKLAND. i

COUNTRY REAL ESTATE
Continued t

ACIiCES dMM

$115© [pcs 0 ©?ire

"ON ANTIOCH ELEC-
TRIC RAILROAD,"

Fifteen miles fronr- Sacramento, six miles
from Dixon, in tiie best alfalfa belt
In California. "Seeing is believing."
Come with us and see for yourself. This sand
positively lias no superior and few equals
in California: no alkali, no hardpan. no floods;
plenty of water for irrigation: thousands of
acres already In alfalfa growing 10 tons sand
more to the acre; $1,092 cash from 11 acres
last year. Think of land paying for Itself in
oue year! A small payment down and balance
tn Aye years. This is a snap and something
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